
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 06/14/15 – 08/08/15

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Safety Issues

Safety Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Safety Issues

Summer Camp 
Activities

Travel Planning

Red Cross

Progressive

CONLICO Informs

Body, Mind and Soul

Building Bridges

Water Safety Tips

06/18/15

06/25/15

07/02/15

07/09/15

07/16/15

07/23/15

07/30/15

08/05/15

05:25 PM

11:00 AM

05:00 PM

04:55 PM

12:00 PM

11:55 AM

05:30 PM

07:50 AM

35.00

10.00

05.00

05.00

20.00

05.00

30.00

08.00

Now that summer is officially 
here, parents will be scrambling to 
find places to keep their kids busy.  
Not all summer camps are 
expensive however.  Here are a 
list of affordable or free programs 
to enroll your children for this 
season.
Not everyone can afford a 
vacation during these hard 
economic times.  Here are a few 
tips in saving money and plan an 
enjoyable staycation instead 
among the nearby attractions.
The Red Cross offers fireworks 
and grilling safety tips to follow to 
ensure everyone an enjoyable and 
safe holiday.
Due to a recent rise in car 
accidents in New York City, 
Progressive offers helpful tips for 
safe driving habits that will 
protect you and your family from 
accidents.
This conference is to discuss how 
ministry leaders should confront 
the issues of child abuse in the 
religious community and the 
responsibility of the church to aid 
victims of such abuse.
As the temperature rises, 
dehydration is also on the rise.  So 
it is important to drink frequently 
during the hot summer days to 
prevent heatstroke.
Sister Sylvia Berroa and guest 
speaker Sunilda Sanchez talks 
about the importance of creating a 
stronger and compassionate 
community by helping others.
Parents are informed to always 
supervise their children when 
they’re in the water.  It takes less 
than 5 minutes to lose a life.


