Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 06/14/15 – 08/08/15

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Summer Camp Activities	06/18/15	05:25 PM	35.00	Now that summer is officially here, parents will be scrambling to find places to keep their kids busy. Not all summer camps are expensive however. Here are a list of affordable or free programs to enroll your children for this season.
Community Issues	Travel Planning	06/25/15	11:00 AM	10.00	Not everyone can afford a vacation during these hard economic times. Here are a few tips in saving money and plan an enjoyable staycation instead among the nearby attractions.
Safety Issues	Red Cross	07/02/15	05:00 PM	05.00	The Red Cross offers fireworks and grilling safety tips to follow to ensure everyone an enjoyable and safe holiday.
Safety Issues	Progressive	07/09/15	04:55 PM	05.00	Due to a recent rise in car accidents in New York City, Progressive offers helpful tips for safe driving habits that will protect you and your family from accidents.
Community Issues	CONLICO Informs	07/16/15	12:00 PM	20.00	This conference is to discuss how ministry leaders should confront the issues of child abuse in the religious community and the responsibility of the church to aid victims of such abuse.
Health Issues	Body, Mind and Soul	07/23/15	11:55 AM	05.00	As the temperature rises, dehydration is also on the rise. So it is important to drink frequently during the hot summer days to prevent heatstroke.
Community Issues	Building Bridges	07/30/15	05:30 PM	30.00	Sister Sylvia Berroa and guest speaker Sunilda Sanchez talks about the importance of creating a stronger and compassionate community by helping others.
Safety Issues	Water Safety Tips	08/05/15	07:50 AM	08.00	Parents are informed to always supervise their children when they're in the water. It takes less than 5 minutes to lose a life.